
 
 

 
ELICOS English Course: 

WAIFS Payment Plan for Offshore Students 2020 

 

ELICOS English- All Levels 
($275 per study week) + $200 Materials Fee 

Calculation based on 18 week duration (16 Study Weeks + 2 Holiday Weeks) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee (8 weeks) $2,200.00 
Materials Fee $200.00* 

$2,400.00 

Tuition Fee (16 weeks) $4,400.00 
Materials Fee $200.00* 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $4,830.00 
 8 weeks after $2,200.00 

*Students enrolled in 2-4 weeks will only pay a $50 Materials Fee but not receive a workbook. 

Accounting Courses: 
 

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping 
($6,950.00 Tuition Fee + $650.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$3,000.00 
$650.00 
$230.00 
$3,880.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,000.00 
Materials Fee $650.00 

$3,650.00 

4 weeks after first day $3,950.00 6 weeks after first day $3,950.00 

 
 

Diploma in Accounting 
($4,950.00 Tuition Fee + $500.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

$2,975.00 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $3205.00 

First day of class $2,475.00 First day of class $2,475.00 

 
 

Advanced Diploma in Accounting 
($4,950.00 Tuition Fee + $500.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

$2,975.00 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $3,205.00 

First day of class $2,475.00 First day of class $2,475.00 
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Business and Management Courses: 
 

Certificate IV in Business 
($4,000.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,000.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 

$2,300.00 

Tuition Fee $2,000.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $2,530.00 

First day of class $2,000.00 First day of class $2,000.00 
 
 

Diploma of Business 
($7,500.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $3,750.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 

$4,050.00 

Tuition Fee $3,750.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $4,280.00 

First day of class $3,750.00 First day of class $3,750.00 
 
 

Advanced Diploma of Business 
($7,500.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $3,750.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 

$4,050.00 

Tuition Fee $3,750.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $4,280.00 

First day of class $3,750.00 First day of class $3,750.00 

 
 

Diploma of Leadership and Management 
($5,950 Tuition Fee + $500 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$3,000.00 
$500.00 
$230.00 
$3,730.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,000.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

$3,500.00 

4 weeks after first day $2,950.00 6 weeks after first day $2,950.00 
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Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 
($6,250 Tuition Fee + $500 Materials Fee 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$3,125.00 
$500.00 
$230.00 
$3,855.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,125.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

$3,625.00 

4 weeks after first day $3,125.00 6 weeks after first day $3,125.00 

 
 

Diploma of Project Management 
($9,950.00 Tuition Fee + $750.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$2,500.00 
$750.00 
$230.00 
$3,480.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $2,500.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 

$3,250.00 

4 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 6 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 

4 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 6 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 

 
 

Diploma of Building and Construction (Management) 
($9,950.00 Tuition Fee + $750.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$2,500.00 
$750.00 

 $230.00 
$3,480.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $2,500.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 

$3,250.00 

4 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 6 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 

4 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 6 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 
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Diploma of Hospitality Management 
($12,950.00 Tuition Fee + $1,250.00 Materials Fee ) 

First Course: As Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Uniform Fee* 

 
$3,400.00 
$1,250.00 
$230.00 
$250.00 
$5,130.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,400.00 
Materials Fee $1,250.00 
Uniform Fee* $250.00 

$4,900.00 

3 months after start date $3,200.00 3 months after start date $3,200.00 

6 months after start date $3,200.00 6 months after start date $3,200.00 

9 months after start date $3,150.00 9 months after start date $3,150.00 

 
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
($4,950.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Course: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00  

$2,775.00 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $3,005.00 

First day of class $2,475.00 First day of class $2,475.00 

*Uniform Fee is only applicable once for hospitality courses. Uniform may be applicable to Advanced Diploma of 
Hospitality Management. 
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Community Services Courses: 
 

Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing, Home and Community) 
($9,750.00 Tuition Fee + $750.00 Materials Fee) 

As First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Uniform Fee 

 
$2,500.00 
$750.00 
$230.00 
$100.00 
$3,580.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $2,500.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 
Uniform Fee* $100.00 

$3,350.00 

4 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 6 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 

4 weeks after 2nd semester $2,250.00 6 weeks after 2nd semester $2,250.00 

 
Diploma of Community Services 

($9,950.00 Tuition Fee + $750 Materials Fee) 

As First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Uniform Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$2,500.00 
$750.00 
$100.00 
$230.00 
$3,580.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $2,500.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 
Uniform Fee* $100.00 

$3,350.00 

4 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 6 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 

4 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 6 weeks after 2nd semester $2,450.00 

 
 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
($12,500.00 Tuition Fee + $750.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: As Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Uniform Fee 

 
$3,200.00 
$750.00 
$230.00 
$100.00 
$4,280.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,200.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 
Uniform Fee* $100.00 

$4,050.00 

3 months after start date $3,200.00 3 months after start date $3,200.00 

6 months after start date $3,200.00 6 months after start date $3,200.00 

9 months after start date $2,900.00 9 months after start date $2,900.00 

*Uniform Fee is only applicable once for community services courses. 
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Community Services Management: 

 

Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management 
($6,550.00 Tuition Fee + $500.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 

 
$3,275.00 
$500.00 
$230.00 
$4,005.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $3,275.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

$3,775.00 

4 weeks after $3,275.00 6 weeks after $3,275.00 
  

 
 

Work Health and Safety: 
 

Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety 
($4,950.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 

$2,775.00 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $3,005.00 

First day of class $2,475.00 First day of class $2,475.00 

 
 

Diploma of Work Health and Safety 
($4,950.00 Tuition Fee + $300.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment  2 weeks before course commencement 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 

$2,775.00 

Tuition Fee $2,475.00 
Materials Fee $300.00 
Enrolment Fee $230.00 

 $3,005.00 

First day of class $2,475.00 First day of class $2,475.00 
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Dental Courses: 

 

Certificate IV in Dental Assisting 
($10,000.00 Tuition Fee + $500.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Uniform Fee 

 
$2,500.00 
$500.00 
$230.00 
$200.00 
$3,430.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $2,500.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 
Uniform Fee $200.00 

$3,200.00 

4 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 6 weeks after first day of class $2,500.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 2 weeks before 2nd Semester $2,500.00 

4 weeks after 2nd semester $2,500.00 6 weeks after 2nd semester $2,500.00 

 
 

Diploma of Dental Technology after Certificate IV in Dental Assisting 
($15,000.00 Tuition Fee + $500.00 Materials Fee) 

Subsequent Courses: 
2 weeks before course commencement  

Tuition Fee $3,750.00 
Materials Fee $500.00 

 $4,250.00 

6 weeks after first day of class $3,750.00 

2 weeks before 2nd Semester $3,750.00 

6 weeks after 2nd semester $3,750.00 

 
 

Diploma of Dental Technology ONLY 
($20,625.00 Tuition Fee + $750.00 Materials Fee) 

First Course: Subsequent Courses: 
At enrolment 

Tuition Fee 
Materials Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Uniform Fee 

 
$5,200.00 
$750.00 
$230.00 
$200.00 
$6,380.00 

2 weeks before course commencement 
Tuition Fee $5,200.00 
Materials Fee $750.00 

Uniform Fee $200.00 
$6,150.00 

3 months start date $5,200.00 3 months start date $5,200.00 

6 months start date $5,200.00 6 months start date $5,200.00 

9 months start date $5,025.00 9 months start date $5,025.00 

 
Students have the choice to pay more than 50 % of the Tuition Fee for courses. Please indicate on WAIFS 
Application Form if a student would like to use the option. 
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