

ELICOS English Course:

ELICOS English- All Levels (\$275 per study week) + \$200 Materials Fee Calculation based on 18 week duration (16 Study Weeks + 2 Holiday Weeks)			
First Course:	First Course: Subsequent Course:		
At enrolment		2 weeks before course commencement	
Tuition Fee (16 weeks)	\$4,400.00	Tuition Fee (8 weeks)	\$2,200.00
Materials Fee	\$200.00*	Materials Fee	<u>\$200.00*</u>
Enrolment Fee	<u>\$230.00</u>		\$2,400.00
	\$4,830.00		
		8 weeks after	\$2,200.00

^{*}Students enrolled in 2-4 weeks will only pay a \$50 Materials Fee but not receive a workbook.

Accounting Courses:

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping (\$6,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$650.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Course:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before course commencement		
Tuition Fee	\$3,000.00	Tuition Fee	\$3,000.00	
Materials Fee	\$650.00	Materials Fee	<u>\$650.00</u>	
Enrolment Fee	<u>\$230.00</u>		\$3,650.00	
\$3,880.00				
4 weeks after first day	\$3,950.00	6 weeks after first day	\$3,950.00	

Diploma in Accounting (\$4,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$500.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Course:				
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$2,475.00 Materials Fee \$500.00 Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$3205.00 Tuition Fee \$2,475.00 Materials Fee \$500.00 \$2,975.00			\$2,475.00 \$500.00	
First day of class	\$2,475.00	First day of class	\$2,475.00	

Advanced Diploma in Accounting (\$4,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$500.00 Materials Fee)			
First Course: Subsequent Course:			
At enrolment Tuition Fee Materials Fee Enrolment Fee	At enrolment Tuition Fee \$2,475.00 Materials Fee \$500.00		\$2,475.00 \$500.00 \$2,975.00
First day of class	\$2,475.00	First day of class	\$2,475.00

Business and Management Courses:

Certificate IV in Business (\$4,000.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Course:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before course commencement		
Tuition Fee	\$2,000.00	Tuition Fee	\$2,000.00	
Materials Fee	\$300.00	Materials Fee	<u>\$300.00</u>	
Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$2,530.00			\$2,300.00	
First day of class	\$2,000.00	First day of class	\$2,000.00	

Diploma of Business (\$7,500.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Course:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before course commencement		
Tuition Fee	\$3,750.00	Tuition Fee	\$3,750.00	
Materials Fee	\$300.00	Materials Fee	<u>\$300.00</u>	
Enrolment Fee	<u>\$230.00</u> \$4,280.00		\$4,050.00	
First day of class	\$3,750.00	First day of class	\$3,750.00	

Advanced Diploma of Business (\$7,500.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Course:				
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$3,750.00 Materials Fee \$300.00 Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$4,280.00 Stabsequent coarse. 2 weeks before course commencement Tuition Fee \$3,750.00 Materials Fee \$300.00 \$4,050.00			\$3,750.00 \$300.00	
First day of class	\$3,750.00	First day of class	\$3,750.00	

Diploma of Leadership and Management (\$5,950 Tuition Fee + \$500 Materials Fee)			
First Course: Subsequent Course:			
At enrolment Tuition Fee Materials Fee Enrolment Fee	\$3,000.00 \$500.00 <u>\$230.00</u> \$3,730.00	2 weeks before courseco Tuition Fee Materials Fee	\$3,000.00 \$500.00 \$3,500.00
4 weeks after first day	\$2,950.00	6 weeks after first day	\$2,950.00

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management (\$6,250 Tuition Fee + \$500 Materials Fee			
First Course: Subsequent Course:			
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$3,125.00 Materials Fee \$500.00 Tuition Fee \$500.00 Tuition Fee \$500.00		mmencement \$3,125.00 \$500.00 \$3,625.00	
4 weeks after first day	\$3,125.00	6 weeks after first day	\$3,125.00

Diploma of Project Management (\$9,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$750.00 Materials Fee)			
First Course:		Subsequent Courses:	
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$2,500.00 Materials Fee \$750.00 Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$3,480.00		2 weeks before course comm Tuition Fee Materials Fee	encement \$2,500.00 \$750.00 \$3,250.00
4 weeks after first day of class	\$2,500.00	6 weeks after first day of class	s \$2,500.00
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester \$2,500.00		2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00
4 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00	6 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00

Diploma of Building and Construction (Management) (\$9,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$750.00 Materials Fee)			
First Course:		Subsequent Courses:	
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comm	encement
Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00	Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00
Materials Fee	\$750.00	Materials Fee	<u>\$750.00</u>
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00		\$3,250.00
	\$3,480.00		
4 weeks after first day of class	\$2,500.00	6 weeks after first day of class	s \$2,500.00
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester \$2,500.00		2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00
4 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00	6 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00

Diploma of Hospitality Management (\$12,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$1,250.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: As Subsequent Courses:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comr	nencement	
Tuition Fee	\$3,400.00	Tuition Fee	\$3,400.00	
Materials Fee	\$1,250.00	Materials Fee	\$1,250.00	
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00	Uniform Fee*	<u>\$250.00</u>	
Uniform Fee*	<u>\$250.00</u>		\$4,900.00	
	\$5,130.00			
3 months after start date	\$3,200.00	3 months after start date	\$3,200.00	
6 months after start date	\$3,200.00	6 months after start date	\$3,200.00	
9 months after start date	\$3,150.00	9 months after start date	\$3,150.00	

	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (\$4,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)		
First Course:	Subsequent Course:		
At enrolment Tuition Fee Materials Fee Enrolment Fee	\$2,475.00 \$300.00 \$230.00 \$3,005.00	2 weeks before course com Tuition Fee Materials Fee	mencement \$2,475.00 \$300.00 \$2,775.00
First day of class	\$2,475.00	First day of class	\$2,475.00

^{*}Uniform Fee is only applicable once for hospitality courses. Uniform may be applicable to Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management.

Community Services Courses:

Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing, Home and Community) (\$9,750.00 Tuition Fee + \$750.00 Materials Fee)				
As First Course:		Subsequent Courses:		
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comm	encement	
Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00	Tuition Fee \$2,500.00		
Materials Fee	laterials Fee \$750.00 Materials Fee \$750.00		\$750.00	
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00	<mark>Uniform Fee*</mark>	<u>\$100.00</u>	
Uniform Fee \$100.00			\$3,350.00	
	\$3,580.00			
4 weeks after first day of class \$2,500.00		6 weeks after first day of class	s \$2,500.00	
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester \$2,500.00		2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00	
4 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,250.00	6 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,250.00	

Diploma of Community Services (\$9,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$750 Materials Fee)				
As First Course:		Subsequent Courses:		
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comm	encement	
Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00	Tuition Fee \$2,500.00		
Materials Fee \$750.00		Materials Fee	\$750.00	
Uniform Fee	\$100.00	Uniform Fee*	\$100.00	
Enrolment Fee \$230.00			\$3,350.00	
	\$3,580.00			
4 weeks after first day of class \$2,500.00		6 weeks after first day of class	\$ \$2,500.00	
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester \$2,500.00		2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00	
4 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00	6 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,450.00	

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (\$12,500.00 Tuition Fee + \$750.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course:		As Subsequent Courses:		
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comr	mencement	
Tuition Fee	\$3,200.00	Tuition Fee \$3,200.00		
Materials Fee	\$750.00	Materials Fee	\$750.00	
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00	Uniform Fee*	\$100.00	
Uniform Fee	<u>\$100.00</u>		\$4,050.00	
\$4,280.00				
3 months after start date	\$3,200.00	3 months after start date	\$3,200.00	
6 months after start date	\$3,200.00	6 months after start date	\$3,200.00	
9 months after start date	\$2,900.00	9 months after start date	\$2,900.00	

^{*}Uniform Fee is only applicable once for community services courses.

Community Services Management:

Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management (\$6,550.00 Tuition Fee + \$500.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Courses:				
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$3,275.00 Materials Fee \$500.00 Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$4,005.00		2 weeks before course commencement Tuition Fee \$3,275.00 Materials Fee \$500.00 \$3,775.00		
4 weeks after	\$3,275.00	6 weeks after	\$3,275.00	

Work Health and Safety:

Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety (\$4,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Courses:				
At enrolment Tuition Fee \$2,475.00 Materials Fee \$300.00 Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$3,005.00		2 weeks before course comm Tuition Fee Materials Fee	mencement \$2,475.00 <u>\$300.00</u> \$2,775.00	
First day of class	\$2,475.00	First day of class	\$2,475.00	

Diploma of Work Health and Safety (\$4,950.00 Tuition Fee + \$300.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Courses:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before course commencement		
Tuition Fee \$2,475.00		Tuition Fee	\$2,475.00	
Materials Fee \$300.00		Materials Fee	<u>\$300.00</u>	
Enrolment Fee \$230.00 \$3,005.00			\$2,775.00	
First day of class	\$2,475.00	First day of class	\$2,475.00	

Dental Courses:

Certificate IV in Dental Assisting (\$10,000.00 Tuition Fee + \$500.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course:		Subsequent Courses:		
At enrolment		2 weeks before course comme	encement	
Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00	Tuition Fee \$2,500.00		
Materials Fee \$500.00		Materials Fee	\$500.00	
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00	Uniform Fee	\$200.00	
Uniform Fee	\$200.00		\$3,200.00	
	\$3,430.00			
4 weeks after first day of class \$2,500.00		6 weeks after first day of class	\$2,500.00	
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00	2 weeks before 2 nd Semester	\$2,500.00	
4 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,500.00	6 weeks after 2 nd semester	\$2,500.00	

Diploma of Dental Technology after Certificate IV in Dental Assisting (\$15,000.00 Tuition Fee + \$500.00 Materials Fee)			
Subsequent Courses:			
2 weeks before course commencement			
Tuition Fee \$3,750.00 Materials Fee \$500.00			
		<u>\$500.00</u>	
\$4,250.00		\$4,250.00	
6 weeks after first day of class		\$3,750.00	
2 weeks before 2 nd Semester		\$3,750.00	
6 weeks after 2 nd semester		\$3,750.00	

Diploma of Dental Technology ONLY (\$20,625.00 Tuition Fee + \$750.00 Materials Fee)				
First Course: Subsequent Courses:				
At enrolment		2 weeks before coursed	commencement	
Tuition Fee	\$5,200.00	Tuition Fee	\$5,200.00	
Materials Fee	\$750.00	Materials Fee \$750.00		
Enrolment Fee	\$230.00	Uniform Fee	<u>\$200.00</u>	
Uniform Fee	<u>\$200.00</u>		\$6,150.00	
	\$6,380.00			
3 months start date	\$5,200.00	3 months start date	\$5,200.00	
6 months start date	\$5,200.00	6 months start date	\$5,200.00	
9 months start date	\$5,025.00	9 months start date	\$5,025.00	

Students have the choice to pay more than 50 % of the Tuition Fee for courses. Please indicate on WAIFS Application Form if a student would like to use the option.